v

(,(/Q

Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — August 2016

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara/ CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews
Methodist Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos.

Wed Aug 3:
Fri, Aug 5:
Sat, Aug 6:
Mon, Aug 8:
Wed, Aug 10:
Sat, Aug 13:
Wed, Aug 17:

Club — Main Hall

DANCING @ THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR!

LUCKY STEPPERS Slab Dance @ Ben Lomond Slab, Smith/Harris
RJ BOARD MEETING @ Berry’s, 7:00 PM — Everyone is welcome
Club — Main Hall

LUCKY STEPPERS Slab Dance @ Ben Lomond Slab, Shore/Harris
HAWAIIAN PARTY NIGHT & BY-LAWS General Meeting! — Main Hall

Sat, Aug 20: CASTAWAYS MAINSTREAM HOEDOWN @ RLC, Smith & Clark
Wed, Aug 24: Club — Main Hall — January Class Dancers join us!
Sat, Aug 27:  LUCKY STEPPERS Slab Dance @ Ben Lomond Slab, Osborne/Harris
Wed, Aug 31: 5" WEDNESDAY - KRAZY DAZYS @ HYDE — WE ARE DARK “ia
SAVE THE DATE
S
Sat, Sept10: BOCCE BALL & POTLUCK @ Saint Francis Cabrini Church
Sat, Sept 10: CASTAWAYS MAINSTREAM HOEDOWN @RLC, Kemers
Sept 16-18: SCVSDA JUBILEE
Sat, Oct 8: SAGE STOMPERS Anniversary Dance @ Seaside, Clark/Harris :
Oct 21-23: Harvest Festival — Yuba City
Sat, Oct 22: SUNNYVALE SQUARES Ghost Riders Hoedown, Henerlau/Smith
o Sat, Jan 14: ROGER'’S 80™ BIRTHDAY HOEDOWN! Weaver/Harris
DUTY SCHEDULE
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